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SALE:1:1: 8.26 ACRES

000054077 Remodel 14,860 09/17/2025

2010HX Base Yr

758 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,030 125.1736 140.19 424,776 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2455

BAS 2,455 100 2,455 227,150

FEP 323 80 258 23,872

FGR 552 55 304 28,128

FOP 42 30 13 1,203

3,372 3,030 280,352

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 S11 E7 S9 W20 N20 W16 S56 E4 S4 E15 N4 E12
N10 E7 S4 E12 N13 E2 N12 W2 N2 E2 N7 W2 N5 E2 N11 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,0] N24 W23 S24 E23 $
FEP=[ORIG=-23,0] W13 S20 E20 N9 W7 N11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-14,50] N4 W7 S6 E7 N2 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E30 W30 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100100 10 1,000.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 36 48 1,728.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 14,256

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

30,356

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 20,340

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 54,000
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2010HX Base Yr

758 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 02 624 85.5000 53.01 33,078 2003 2003 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 STRG/CONV  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 2024 576 18,320

UOP 192 25 2024 48 1,526

768 624 19,847

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=13,17] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=13,41] E24 S8 W24 N8 $
.
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